
 

Emery Collegiate Semester 1 Exam 
Schedule 2018/2019     

 

    
    

 

    
    

 

Teacher Course Date Block Room 
Exam 
Length Exam Time  

AMERA MFM1P1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 214 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ANTONIO SBI3U1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 219 2 HRS 9:00 AM 

BISASOR SNC1D1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 207 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BILLARD MBF3C1-03 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 207 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLACKBURN-
LAWRENCE ADA3O/4M1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 216 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLANCH MBF3C1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 211 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CANO-CHANG ESLDO8-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 120 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CECO SNC2D3-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 221 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DOBREANU FSF1D1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 110 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DONAIS CGG3O1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 119 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DONATELLI BBI2O1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 123 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ENTA HHS4C/4U1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A CAF A 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

GARTHSON MCF3M1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 209 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

KOO AVI2O1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 107 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

LABANA SBI4U1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 222 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MAYDO MAT1/2L1/9-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 106 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MCDONALD TCJ3C1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A LAB 4 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MOHAN-SUKHAI TTTJ4C1/2-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A LAB 3 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MONTEITH MFM2P1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 215 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ODEBIYI TEJ1O3-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A LAB 7 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

REID ENG2D1-02 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 109 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

SAMOSUD ENG3/4E1/9-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 112 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

VIZZINI AMG2O1-01 Thurs. Jan. 24, 2018 A 101 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

AMERA MHF4U1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 214 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLACKBURN-
LAWRENCE ADA1/2/3O8-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 216 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLAKE CHC2P1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 115 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLANCH MPM2D1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 211 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BROWN TEJ3M1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B LAB 8 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CAREY ENG3U1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 117 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CECO SNC2D1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 221 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DOBREANU FSF1P1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 110 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DONATELLI CGC1D1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 125 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ENTA HFN2O1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B CAF A 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

LABANA SCH3U1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 222 2 HRS 9:00 AM 

MONTEITH SNC2P8-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 215 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MUIR ENG1D1-03 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 109 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ODEBIYI TDR3M3-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B LAB 7 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

OEI ICS2O/3/4U1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 217 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

PISEGNA TXJ4E1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B LAB 5 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

RAMLOGAN ENG3C1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 114 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

SAMOSUD CHC2P8-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 112 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

SILVER ENG4C1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 113 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

THOMPSON BAF3M1-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 123 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

TUCCI CPW4U1/P-01 Fri. Jan. 25, 2018 B 121 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 
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Teacher Course Date Block Room 
Exam 
Length Exam Time 

AMERA MCR3U1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 214 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLACKBURN-LAWRENCE ADA1O1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 216 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLAKE CHC2D1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 115 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLANCH MEL3/4E1/9-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 210 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BROWN TGG3/4M1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C LAB 8 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CANO-CHANG ESLD/EO8-02 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 120 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CAREY  HSP3C1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 117 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DOBREANU FSF2D1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 110 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DONAIS FSF1O1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 119 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ENTA HNB4M1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 127 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

KOO NAC1O1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 107 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

LABANA SCH4U1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 222 2 HRS 9:00 AM 

MCDONALD TCP3/4E1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C LAB 2 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MUIR ENG1D1-02 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C CAF A 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ODEBIYI TDJ3/4M1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C LAB 7 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

PISEGNA TXJ2O1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C LAB 5 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

RAMLOGAN ENG4U1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 114 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

REID ENG2P1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 109 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

TUCCI HSP3U1-01 Mon. Jan. 28, 2018 C 121 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

VIZZINI AMI1/2/3O/4M1/01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 C 101 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

ANTONIO PSK4U1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D CAF A 2 HRS 9:00 AM 

BILLARD SPH3U1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 213 4 HRS 9:00 AM 

BLAKE ENG1/2LP9-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 115 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

BROWN TEJ2O1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D LAB 8 2 HRS 9:00 AM 

CANO-CHANG ESLEO8-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 120 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

CAREY HZB3M1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 117 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

DONATELLI BTT1O1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 217 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

GARTHSON MHF4UP-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 209 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

KOO AVI3O1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 107 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MARTIN PPL1OF-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D CAF A 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MOHAN-SUKHAI TTJ3C1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D LAB 3 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

MONTEITH SNC1P1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 215 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

PAGET SNC2P1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 219 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

PISEGNA TXJ3E1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D LAB 5 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

POLLARD PPL1OM-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D CAF A 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

RAMLOGAN ENG2D1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 114 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

REID ENG1D1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 109 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

SAMOSUD CHV2O1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 112 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

SILVER ENG3U1-02 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 113 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

THOMPSON BBB4M1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 123 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

VIZZINI AMK2/3O/4M1-01 Tues. Jan. 29, 2018 D 138 1.5 HRS 9:00 AM 

 


